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Ken and Jose Parton
and Fred and Sue Hobson
would likRe to announce
the engagement of
their children
Jamie and Autumn
Wedding Plans for 2005

Trevor and Kelly Mandic

Married in St. Lucia

March 4, 2004

DISTRESS
SALES

B a n Kk
Foreclosures. Free
list of Foreclosure prop-
erties in Milton,
Georgetown, &
QOakville. Receive a
free computerized print-
out. Free recorded
message
1-888-266-3496
ID#1042 or go to hal-
tonforeclosures.com

Remax Blue Springs

MILTON attractive 1,588
sq.ft. office, 348 Bronte St.
Milton. Space has 4 offic-
es, reception area, ceramic
tiles, carpet and is decorat-
ed. Call 519-853-9495.

Your Computer. Training
Provided. F/T, P/T Code: |

nd
M.__yHomePGL@_m_

| Sell it today in the
ca_naman Champion

-rl' r

$SMONEYSS 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Ontario
Wide 1-888-307-7799.

5YR @ 4.3%, Also equity
mortgage programs regard-

less of income or credit.
Call CHRIS @ 1-800-328-

7887 or visit us at www.sin- | i
- COUNTRY, large one bed-

claircockbum.com

ACTON 2 bedroorn apart
ment, available May 1st.
$860/mth. Quiet building,
no pets. 519-853-0976.

Acton Apartments 1 & 2
bedroom apartment avail-

able Now and for future.
Fridge & Stove, laundry
facilities, No dogs 519-853-
4374 open 7 days/week
same day approval.

ACTON large 2-bedroom
apartment, $750/mth plus;
large 1-bed apartment
$550/mth plus; 519-853-
5080, 519-853-5352.

ACTON large 2-bedroom
apartment, $775/mth plus;
519-853-5080, 519-853-
5352.

BASEMENT apt. in Mitton,
separate entrance, A/C,

. parking for 1, suit mature

. single, no smoking/pets.

$800/mth, including utilities.
1st/last and references re-
quired. Call 905-693-1907.

- SPECHAL ﬂ((ﬂSlBNS & ﬂHHBUN(LmL'HTS IH UUUR (ummumw

L TS (~ Happy 40tb Birthday =

LORDY, LORDY
LOOK WHO'’S BEEN
MARRIED FOR 40!!

Bob & Shvna Drennan
Love the Family

COUNTRY LIVING spa-
cious 2-bdrm on bottom
floor of raised bungalow.
Separate entrance and
laundry, wood stove, shed
available. $975/mth utilities
included. Call 905-854-
7979.

room apt., separate en-
trance, suitable for mature
responsible person. No
smoking/pets. $800/mth,
firstlast, immediately. Ref-
erences. 905-702- ??16

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers 82 Miliside

' Drive. 182 Bedroom Apts.

Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-

876-1249 www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN 1 bed-
room basement apt.
$750/mth inclusive, sepa-
rate entrance, references.
April 1st. 905-877-2993.

GEORGETOWN 2 bed-
room on Guelph, $750/mth
plus heat/hydro, first/last,
adults only. No pets, non-
smoking building. 905-495-
1350.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room, main floor, close to
plaza, no pets, references,
first/last. $1175/mth in-
cludes utilities. Leave mes-
sage 905—377-2523

Hent it today in the
- |Canabdian @bammm

GEORGETOWN one bed-
room basement, no smok-
ing/pets, single female only.
May 1st. $700/mth
first/last. 905-877-9180.

GEORGETOWN quiet
clean spacious one bed-

. room basement, single oc-

cupant, May 1st.
$800/month inclusive w/ca-
ble & laundry. Non-smoker.
905-873-6650.

GEORGETOWN small 1-
bedroom apartment
$495/month plus hydro.
Available immediately. No
pets. Call 905-873-3355.

GLEN EDEN

COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton

We are now accepting
applications for

1-1 bedroom
Avalil. March 15

1-1 bedroom
Avail. May 1

1-1 bedroom
Avail. May 15

For more

information and/or to
make an

a intment,
Please cal
905-878-5375

Building Ma
Leonard & Penny

Happy 80th
Birthday

Grandpa ' GreatGrandpa

“Joe Belvedere”
Love Brooke & McKenzie

CLASSIFIED HOTLINE: 905-875-3300
CLASSIFIED !mme Wmdav to Fndav ' 9 00 am - 5:00 pm

BONUS! All Classiﬁed Ads appear at
www.miltoncanadianchampion.com

GREENPARK
1650 sq.

“NEW

TOWNHOUSE” -
ft. 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, ga-
rage, 5 appliances, close to

schools, shopping and
backs onto a park. Asking
$1400.00 per month,
first/last. Minimum one
year lease, utilities extra.
Available May 1st. Call
Rick or Frances (905)-854-
3435.

HONEST 36 year old male,
professional needs bache-
lor/1-bdrm. Exchange for

work possible.
(905) 691-9693.

UNFURN/FURN. room in |
large, clean home. North

end of Milton, close to 401.
Share kitchen & bath. $425
or $450/Mo including utili+
ties, parking, laundry. Must

| | be very neat, non smoker,
= | no pets. Mature male pre-

. ferred. Avail immediate-
- ly/April 1st. 905-875-1518

-y - or 41 6-402-3004

Look Whose Turning 45
Calogero Crisci

Happy Birthday Dad, Grandpa &
Great Grandpa

With Love, Best Wishes, and
Hugs & Kisses
Your Family

ble, $1050/mth including

Call 905-878-1198.

MILTON, 1 bedroom
apartment. parking and util-
ities included. $825. 2 bed-
room available. $945. +.

Avallable mmed:ately

ONE large bedroom apart-
ment, clean, acceptable for
older person. No pets, ref-
erences. May 1st. 905-
877-1209.

MILTONcondo1-bdrm 5 |
appl., 2 parking spots, ca- |

utilities. Available May 1st. |

Clean and quiet building. |
~ Call Mary 905- 299-0625 |

ROCKWOOD by Park
$695/mth inclusive, imme-
diately, sunny one bed-
room, new condition. Also
store/office available. 519-
856-4900.

2-bdrm home, finished
basement, fenced yard, ga-
rage, C/A, references,
$1250/mth + utilities. 905-
878-6437. .

3-bdrm bungalow with pool,
$1300/mth, first/last re-

max 905-878-7777.

' ACTON, 3 bedroom, nice
street, gas heat. Available

February 1st. $1050/mth +
| utiliies.  Call (519) 853- |
| 5653

quired. Call Betty Ingle Re- |

BRAND new house in Mi- i
| | ton, close to 401, $500/mth |

- includes utilities. Share the

I| | whole house, no pets. Call
} | | 905-876-1627. |

ROOM for rent in country, |\

FIRST TIME

BUYERS

Why rent when you can
own with zero down?
Free list of homes avail-
able
with no money down
under
$1100/mnth in Milton,
Georgetown & Oakville.
Visit HaltonStopRent-
ing.com or call
1-888-266-3496

ID#1051
Remax Blue Springs

LARGE 2-bedroom, imme-

diate/May 1. Hardwood
floors, 4 appliances, park-
like setting. Arlington Bivd.,
Burlington. 905-681-0070,
www.pmonline/viewit.ca

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, excellent condition.
371 Bronte St. available
April 1st. $1200/mth + utili-
ties. Call 905-878-4781.

OAKVILLE

immediately through
March. 4 appliances. Ho-
pedale Mall area.

. Lakeshore Management,
I 905-876-3336.

| of house,

| | kitchen,

- 2,3&4 bed- |
room townhouses available |

' Cost $8,000.
" $2,600. 905-567-4042

10 minutes to 401. Full use
own bedroom,
bathroom, & livingroom,
shared kitchen,
+ utilities. Available imme-
diately. Call 905-691-6835.

TOWNHOUSE in
Georgetown, close to GO.

. Own bedroom, sitting room,

4 piece bath, A/C. Shared
laundry, all ap-
pliances. No

ties. first and last. 905-873-
0161

AR
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LOSTbiack cat with small
white patch under neck.
Near Parkway & Maple-

wood area. Call 905-878- |

1966.

environment for children
over 12 months.

3306.

27" Panasunlc Stereo Con-
sole TV, excellent condition.
$250. Please call 905-
878-6681.

A Dining Room, Cherry-
wood, double pedestal
table, 8 chairs, buffet,
hutch, dovetail construc-
tion. New still in boxes.
Cost $11,000. Sacrifice
$2,600. 905-567-9459

A King Pillowtop Mattress
Set. New in plastic. Cost
$1600.

905-567-9459

BED, Amazing bargain,
queen orthopedic pillowtop
set, new in plastic, warranty

$150 905-567-4042 will de-
- liver.
Bedroom  Cherrywood,

Bed, chest, dresser, 2
nightstands. Dovetail Con-
struction. Never opened
Sacrifice

William |

$550/mth |

(Doc) Carbert.

pets. |
$650/month plus 1/2 utili- |

LEONE - Joseph and Allison are delighted to an-
nounce the birth off Nicolette Ava on February 24th,
2004 at 4:23 pm, weighing 7 Ibs, 11
parents are Nick and Mira Leone, and David and Wen-
dy Anderson. Proud GreatGrandma's are Giuseppina
Leone of Milton, Franciska Drozg of Mississauga, and
Marjorie Anderson of Oakuville.

ozs. Proud grand-

...........
'''''''''''''
..............

RICHARDSON - Brlan and Nancy (nee Giammarco)
of Smithville are pleased to announce the birth of their
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